Public Records Request #6526

Property Inspection Portal Search Results

Address: 12761 HARBOR BLVD Parcel: 23142105 _View in LAND

Code Enforcement Results

Cases
180617

169119

148193

129649
117495

116351

Received
07/23/2019

09/07/2016

10/21/2010

03/13/2008
02/09/2006

10/04/2005

Violations

14.2 - Outside Storage Comm. Parking Areas
14.1 - Non-permitted Comm. Storage/Use
Outside

11.1 - Portable Sign

16.2 - Outdoor Disp. Of Merchandise Permit
Required

16.1 - Temp. Advertising Devices Permit
Required

12.1 - Commercial/Recreational Vehicle
Storage

18 - Commercial / Industrial Miscellaneous

16.1 - Temp. Advertising Devices Permit
Required

Building Abatement Results

Cases

Received

Violations

20110054 02/22/2011 see case for details
03/30/2010 |see case for details

20100051

Status
Closed 07/30/2019

Closed 09/29/2016

Closed 10/26/2010

Closed 03/13/2008
Closed 02/09/2006

Closed 10/07/2005

Status
Closed 12/02/2011
Closed 03/31/2010


https://ch.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/landesri/main/search_result?searchtext=23142105
https://ch.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/code/cases/180617
https://ch.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/code/cases/169119
https://ch.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/code/cases/148193
https://ch.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/code/cases/129649
https://ch.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/code/cases/117495
https://ch.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/code/cases/116351
https://ch.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/abate/cases/20110054
https://ch.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/abate/cases/20100051

