## **Public Records Request #6526**

## **Property Inspection Portal Search Results**

Address: 12761 HARBOR BLVD Parcel: 23142105 <u>View in LAND</u>

## **Code Enforcement Results**

Cases	Received	Violations	Status
180617	07/23/2019		Closed 07/30/2019
169119	09/07/2016	14.2 - Outside Storage Comm. Parking Areas 14.1 - Non-permitted Comm. Storage/Use Outside 11.1 - Portable Sign 16.2 - Outdoor Disp. Of Merchandise Permit Required	Closed 09/29/2016
148193	10/21/2010	16.1 - Temp. Advertising Devices Permit Required	Closed 10/26/2010
129649	03/13/2008	12.1 - Commercial/Recreational Vehicle Storage	Closed 03/13/2008
117495	02/09/2006	18 - Commercial / Industrial Miscellaneous	Closed 02/09/2006
116351	10/04/2005	16.1 - Temp. Advertising Devices Permit Required	Closed 10/07/2005

## **Building Abatement Results**

Cases	Received	Violations	Status
20110054	02/22/2011	see case for details	Closed 12/02/2011
20100051	03/30/2010	see case for details	Closed 03/31/2010